Quad CAN Messaging Module
9S12DP512 module with USB and four CAN interfaces
Providing an alternative to traditional high-cost CAN
tools, this standalone box can be dedicated to ECU
simulations, factory test automation, firmware
validation, or any other application implementing
CAN.  Based on the proven Freescale/NXP industry
workhorse MC9S12DP512 microcontroller, this
module provides four CAN channels and a USB
interface, housed in a robust enclosure.  Memory
resources include 512K Flash, 8K EEPROM, and
12K RAM.  Load it with your customized firmware
and it’s ready to be put into continuous trouble-free
operation.
QCMM
©2017 Technological Arts, Inc.
Overview
Front
Rear Interior
Order Codes:
Quad CAN Messaging Module:  QCMM
Programming/debugging pod:  USBDMLT
QCMMDAT
www.technologicalarts.com  •  sales@technologicalarts.com
toll-free (US and Canada):  1-877-963-8996  • phone:  +1 (416) 963-8996
JB5:  Power Selector:
Derive 5V power from U5 via (J3)
or from host USB port
J6: microB USB connector
U5:  5V regulator
J4:  BDM Interface connector
for programming/debugging
JB2, JB2:
CAN0 and CAN1
termination jumpers
U1:  112-pin MC9S12DP512 MCU
J3:  Power in
(7 to 18 VDC)
Quad CAN Messaging Module
Features and Pinout
SW1:  RESET button
Y1:  16 Mhz crystal
J1
J2
R3
C23
C24
C25
F1
C26
K
R14
R2
C1
U2
R13
R9
R6
R4
C6
U4
C12
U6
PWR
U7
SW1
JB
3
C9
C7
JB
2
R1
JB
1
U1
R11
C14
C15
C11
C10
R8
C13
C2 C3
C5
R
7
JB4
C4
U3
R12
C16C17
Y1
J3
BDM IN
TECHNOLOGICAL ARTS
R
E
V
1
Quad CAN Messaging Module RESET*
(C) 2017
J4
R5
C8
J6
L1
C27R
15
R
16
C28
U5
U8
R10
JB5
C18
USB+5V
D1
JB3, JB4:
CAN0 and CAN1
termination jumpers
6
7
8
9
1
2
3
4
5
CANH0
CANL0GND
CANL1 GND
CANH1
CH0CH1
6
7
8
9
1
2
3
4
5
CANH3
CANL3
CANL2
CANH2
GND
GND
CH3CH2
2.60
(65)
1.10
(30)
2.60
(65)
Overall dimensions in inches (mm)